
 

 
 

 Názov spoločnosti 
 

Číslo faktúry ​   

Dátum 
vystavenia 

 

Číslo 
objednávky 

 

Dátum 
splatnosti 

 

 
 

Od Vaše meno  do Názov klienta 

 Adresa riadok 1.   Adresa riadok 1. 

 Adresa riadok 2.   Adresa riadok 2. 

 Mesto, PSČ   Mesto, PSČ 

 
 
 

Predmet  

 
 

Č. Položka Množstvo Cena bez 
DPH 

Celkom 
bez DPH 

DPH % Čiastka 
DPH 

Celkom 

1        

2        

3        

4        

    Celkom    

    Základná 
sadzba 

   

 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
Poznámky 
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